Messagemaker
Displays
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED MESSAGE DISPLAYS
SINGLE LINE
Displays 50mm text, legible from up to 25 metres away using a standard 7 pixel high font
PART NUMBER
VIEWING

Displays one line of 120mm high text, or 2 lines of 50mm high text, legible from over 50 metres away.
OUTDOOR SERIES
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify the part number along with the choice of colour
e.g. TFI-16x128-50 Tricolour
Messagemaker
Displays
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED MESSAGE DISPLAYS
SINGLE LINE
Displays 50mm text, legible from up to 25 metres away using a standard 7 pixel high font
PART NUMBER
LED
COLOURS
TEXT SHOWN
(LETTERS)
DISPLAY SIZE
W x H (mm)
SIZE
WxHxD (mm)
POWER WEIGHT (kg)
MOUNT
OPTIONS
INTERFACE
Standard brightness for indoor use
Brackets
each
end plus
hanging
points to
top edge
RS485,
RS232,
Ethernet
TFI-7 x 40-50 Single or Tri-Colour 6 305 x 53  355 x 102 x 50
230V AC
(50/60Hz)
1 kg
TFI-7 x 80-50 Single 13 610 x 53 660 x 102 x 50 1.7 kg
TFI-7 x 120-50 Single 20 915 x 53 965 x 102 x 50 2.6 kg
TFI-7 x 160-50 Single or Tri-Colour 26 1220 x 53 1270 x 102 x 50 3.4 kg
High brightness LED’s ideal for window application
TFS-7 x 80-50 Single 13 610 x 53 660 x1 02 x 50
230V AC
(50/60Hz)
1.7 kg
TFS-7 x 120-50 Single 20 915 x 53 965 x 102 x 50 2.6 kg
TFS-7 x 160-50 Single or Tri-Colour 26 1220 x 53 1270 x 102 x 50 3.4kg
www.messagemaker.co.ukTel. 01737 774747sales@messagemaker.co.uk
BI-LINE
Displays one line of 120mm high text, or 2 lines of 50mm high text, legible from over 50 metres away.
PART NUMBER LED COLOURS
TEXT SHOWN
(LETTERS)
DISPLAY SIZE
W x H (mm)
SIZE
WxHxD (mm)
MAX/TYPICAL
POWER WATT
WEIGHT (kg)
MOUNT
OPTIONS